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EVERDIGM Pulveriser
The Everdigm Pulveriser EHP22 is a fixed-type
attachment built to crush concrete and cut
through rebar with ease — tough, efficient, and
ready for the job.

Heavy-duty HARDOX® steel body

High crushing force and efficiency

Wide jaw opening for faster cycles

Integrated rebar cutting blades

Reliable, low-maintenance build

Suits 20–26T excavators

KEY FEATURES

Carrier weight 

Unit EHP22

tonnes

lpm

Working weight

Max opening

Overall Length

Crushing force (tip)

Max operating pressure

Cutter blade length

Required oil flow

Speed-up valve

mm

kg

mm

mm

mm

tonnes

bar

20 - 28

2,030

470/372

889

2,206

70

350

360

150-250

Standard

Jaw width (Fixed/Move)
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