

EVERDIGM Pulveriser

The Everdigm Pulveriser EHP22 is a fixed-type attachment built to crush concrete and cut through rebar with ease - tough, efficient, and ready for the job.

KEY FEATURES

- Heavy-duty HARDOX® steel body
- High crushing force and efficiency
- Wide jaw opening for faster cycles
- Integrated rebar cutting blades
- Reliable, low-maintenance build
- Suits 20–26T excavators













	Unit	EHP22
Carrier weight	tonnes	20 - 28
Overall Length	mm	2,206
Jaw width (Fixed/Move)	mm	470/372
Max opening	mm	889
Working weight	kg	2,030
Crushing force (tip)	tonnes	70
Max operating pressure	bar	350
Cutter blade length	mm	360
Required oil flow	lpm	150-250
Speed-up valve		Standard